Patient Risk
Category

Very High Risk

Very High Risk

Very High Risk

Very High Risk

High Risk

Waterlow
Score

20-25+

20-25+

20-25+

20-25+

20-25+

Braden
Score

<9

<9

<9

<9

<9

Support Surface Alternating
Pressure Mattress

ProCair Plus

ProCair Quad

ProCair Trio

ProCair

ProCair Prime

Mattress Recommendations

Designed for hospital, critical care, aged care facilities

and home care.

-+ Automatic weight sensing in real time.
Ensuring optimum pressure and shear reduction during
bed articulation.
Therapy for prevention and treatment of pressure
injuries.
Highest comfort level of 1in 2 mattress.

Designed for hospital, aged care facilities and home care.
Enhances comfort with 75% support at any one time.
Automatic weight sensing in real time.

Ensuring optimum pressure and shear reduction during
bed articulation.

Deswgned for hospital, aged care facilities and home care.
Enhances comfort and support with 1 in 3 alternation.
Automatic weight sensing in real time.

Ensuring optimum pressure and shear reduction during
bed articulation.

Designed for hospital, aged care facilities and home care.
Offering a cost effective solution while providing
optimum patient comfort and safety.

Easy to set up with automatic weight sensing.
Comprehensive error and service indicators.

Designed for home, community and aged care facilities.
A unique, discreetly integrated pump.
Easy to set up with automatic weight sensing.
Easy conversion to a foam hybrid mattress.

ProCair Alternating Pressure
Mattress Selection Guide

Clinical Features SWL (kg)

2 cell cycle therapy

5 hours battery backup in active mode

Auto adjustment in real time 40-220kg
Automatic fowler boost in real time

Heel zone - disconnect cells

4 cell cycle therapy

3 hours battery backup in active mode
Auto adjustment in real time
Automatic fowler boost in real time
Heel zone - disconnect cells
Supportive side bolsters

40-250kg

3 cell cycle therapy

3 hours battery backup in active mode

Auto adjustment in real time 40-250kg
Automatic fowler boost in real time

Heel zone - disconnect cells

Supportive side bolsters

2 cell cycle therapy
Auto adjustment in cycle time 40-200kg
Manual fowler boost

2 cell cycle therapy
Auto adjustment in cycle time. 30-200kg
Carer/patient handset controller
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